Multinational collaborative frameworks must to tackle maritime challenges of Indian Ocean Region: Raksha Mantri at 4th Goa Maritime Conclave Calls for adhering to international laws for a free & rule-based maritime order

estabishing multinational collaborative mitigation frameworks in the Indian Ocean Region to effectively tackle common maritime challenges such as climate change, piracy, terrorism, drug-trafficking, overfishing and freedom of commerce on

Name of Borrower(s)/ Co Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Legal Heirs. Loan Account No.

Manas Ranjan
Shatapathi (Borrower)
(Co-Borrower)
Loan A/c No.
LHVP(00001317332
Bhimabhai Bharvad
(Borrower) Bharvad
(Borrower) Bharvad
(Co-Borrower)
Loan A/c No.
LHBRD0000149985 &
LHBRD0000149985 &
LHBRD0000149985 &

EHAHWUUUUT334670 Sharvan Kumar Vishvkarma (Borrower) Pinki Dev Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No. LHBRH00001414624 & LHBRH00001414661

Anil Kumar Rama Shankar Pandey (Borrower) Sangita Devi (Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No. LHSUR00001323037

Bulu Biswal (Borrower) Kuni Biswal Kuni Biswal (Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No. LHSUR00001325738

PICICI Home Finance Corporate Office: ICICI Home Finance Company Limited ICICI HFC Branch Office: 1st Floor, Unit No. 317, Orion Arcade Complex, Near Inox Multiplex, Zhadeshwar,

(195)

| See proviso to rule 8(6)|
| Notice for sale of immovable assets
| Sale Notice for Sale of immovable Assets under the Securitization
| Benforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to

Mansing Vankaji Boa Plot No. 25 Merau Nr Bus Rs.

Flat No C-2 / 107 1st Flr, Bldg C-2, Sai Shraddha Residency, Near Vraj Vatika, Vilage Morai. 47 2 Vapi-396191

Plot No. 301 And 302 Shree Residency Plo

Rs. 37,58,380/ November 17, 2023

Miyagam- 391240
Diamond 2, Nr. Baleshwar
Diamond 2, Nr. Baleshwar
Diamond 2, Nr. Baleshwar
Tundi
Tal Palsana, DistSurat, Gujrat
Flat No.F-1/103, on the
First Floor of the BuildingF1, Known As' Shiv
Shakti Township *, Old.
S. No. 88, New S. No. 379,
At Saran Tal. Pardi, Dist.
Valsaet-3-96 183

7th Floor Pratham Riviers Florence Near Bil Village Chapad Road Vadodara 1107 Vadodara-390021

Tourth edition of Goa Maritime
Conclave (GMC) on October
30, 2023. The three-day
conclave, which commenced
and October 29, 2023, is being
attended by Delegate in
Charge of Defence, Comoros
Mr Mohamed Ali Youssoua
and Chiefs of Navies/Heads of
the read of the

prosperous. He underlined the importance of respecting the international maritime laws, as enunciated in the United Nations Convention on the Law of the Sea (UNCLOS) 1982. "A free, open and rule-based maritime order is a priority for Branch Office: 1st Foor, Unit No. 317. Orion Arcade Complex, Near Inc.sap., warmost -eucopy, India Branch -3920c, Tanton Multiplex, Zhadeshwar, Branch Office: 4th Floor, 410. Milestone Vibrant. Opp. Apple Hospital, Udnna Darwaja, Surra-395002 Branch Office: 4th Floor, Office No. 436–443 Emerald One, Wilmard Bulisness Park, Jostapur Road, Vadodara, Gujarat-39002 Branch Office: Pol No. 342, Ward-12/B, Office No. 203, 2nd Floor, Rajkamat-2, Near Yes Bank, Paranch Office: Pol No. 342, Ward-12/B, Office No. 203, 2nd Floor, Rajkamat-2, Near Yes Bank, March 1997 Branch Office: Showroom No. 2, 1st floor, Office No. B-120, Shantiniketan Business Park, Gangotri Circle, Nikol, Ahmedabad-382350 Branch Office: Unit No. 03, 1st Floor, Shantl Complex, Plot No P-50/1, G.I.D.C. B/H, 21st Century Hospita Vapi-38195

tempt us to flotte rests: may tempt us to flout or disregard the well-est abilished international law, but doing so would lead to the breakdown of our civilised maritime relations. Our civilised maritime relations of the preserved without all of th

stated that the collaborative mitigation framework can involve the countries working investing in green economy and share technology & capital with

together to reduce carbon sustainable practices. He pointed out that the world could overcome this problem if all countries accepted the responsibility to cut emissions by economic security and regional & global food security. A multinational collaborative effort for compilation and sharing of surveillance data is the need of the hour. It will help in identifying the hour. It will help in identifying actors with irregular or threatening behaviour, which will have to be countered resolutely, he said. To put in place these mitigation frameworks, the Raksha Mantri called for collaboration, and sharing of

maritime order is a priority for all of us. Wight is right' has no place in such a maritime order. Adherence to international laws and agreements must be our lodestar. Our narrow immediate interests may

Raksha Mantri Shri Rajnath high seas. He was delivering Maritime Forces/Senior cooperatively by avoiding Singh has called for the keynote address at the representatives from eleven selfish interests that make the establishing multinational fourth edition of Goa Maritime other Indian Ocean nations - region to secure and less

share technology & capital with the needy countries. Shri Rajnath Singh also referred to Illegal. Unreported and Unregulated (IUU) fishing, a challenge which relates to resource over-exploitation. "IUU fishing endangers ocean cosystems and sustainable fishery. It also threatens our economic security and regional

MoS Shobha Karandlaje inaugurates International Workshop on Food Loss and Waste Prevention in South Asian Region at New Delhi

Union Minister of State for Agriculture and Farmers' Welfare Sushri Shobha Karandlaje inaugurated the International Workshop on Food Loss and Waste Prevention in South Asian Region today at New Delhi. The International Workshop on Food Loss and Waste Prevention in South Asian Region today at New Delhi. The International Workshop on Food Loss and Waste Prevention in South Asian Region was organized pinetry by The Indian Council of Agriculture Research Director, Thioma Institute, Germany, Deputy Director General (NRM) - ICAR, Dr. SK Chaudhari, Research Director, Thioma Institute, Germany, Deputy Director General (NRM) - ICAR, Dr. SK Chaudhari, Research Director, Thioma Institute, Germany, Deputy Director General (Ag. Engg.) – ICAR, Dr. SN Chaudhari, Research Director, Thioma Institute, Germany, Indonesia, Nepal, and Sri Lanks were present on the occasion. In her address, MoS Sushri Shobbha Karandlaje appreciated the efforts made by ICAR and Thione Institute, Germany to address an important social and economic issue concerning both to the farmers and the consumers, She stated that approximately 3 billion tonnes of food god waste across stemptos of the problem of food loss and waste. She also necessative to the supporting economies. Sushri Shobbha Karandlaje appreciated the efforts made by ICAR and Thione Institute, Germany to address an important social and economic issue concerning both to the farmers and the consumers, She stated that approximately 3 billion tonnes of food god waste across the globe. She outlined the scale of problem of food loss and waste. She loutlined the scale of problem of food loss and wastes. She loutlined the scale of problem of food loss and wastes. She loutlined the scale of problem of food loss and wastes. She lots of food loss and wastes be globe and to create awareness among all or state awareness among or food loss and waste. She outlined the scale of problem of food loss and wastes. She lobe and billion tonnes of food go aste across the globe. She Itlined the scale of problem food loss and waste. She

south Asia a major producer as well as consumer of food and it is our moral responsibility as well as economic necessity to reduce the food loss and waste. She called to identify the primary reasons of food loss and waste; education and awareness among all the stakeholders; efficient harvest and storage; smart distribution; industry involvement; donation and food banks; innovation in food packaging; and consumer responsibility, etc. She emphasized that wasting food is a crime and exhorted all to teach our children the importance of not wasting food.

(Borrower) Prem Kunvarba Mansangji Boa (Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No. NHMDI00000834901 &	Station Rs No. 142 P Bhuj-370001	November 20, 2023	Rs. 97,630/-	11, 2023 11:00 AM- 03:00 PM	02:00 PM- 03:00 PM	Rajnath	Singh. Or the Raksh	n climate resou na Mantri nation	
NHMDI00000833121 Khan Akram Akbar (Borrower) Shaziya	Plot No. 82 A Megha Diamond Near Baleshwar	Rs. 10.14.929/-	Rs. 6,11,157/-	December 11, 2023	December 19, 2023			PUBLIC NOTICE the below mentioned Sub Brossed Person of Kotak Securities	okers / Authorised Person are no longer
Akram Khan (Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No.	Gam Palsana 34 Bardoli Gujarat- 394317.	November 20, 2023	Rs. 61,120/-	11:00 AM- 03:00 PM	02:00 PM- 03:00 PM	Sub Broker Authorised Person Nan	Trade	Exchange Registration Numbers of Sub Broker / Authorised Person	Address of Sub Broker/ Authorised Person
LHSUR00001356892 Sirasath Vishwas	House Constructed On	Rs.	Rs.	December	December	Nakul Pankajbha Amin	Nakul Pankajbhai Amin	BSE - AP01067301153468 NSE - AP0291561741 MCX - 161844	T 28 Sambhav Simandhar City, Trimandir Sankul, Adalaj Gandhinagar-382421
(Borrower) Sirasath Jayshriben (Co- Borrower) Loan A/c No.	R.S. No. 83/a Known As "Radhika Residency" Paikki Plot No. 444, Village Kareli, Sub. District	9,73,457/- November 20, 2023	6,87,921/- Rs. 68,800/-	11, 2023 11:00 AM- 03:00 PM	19, 2023 02:00 PM- 03:00 PM	Rishabh Bharatbhai Bagadia	Rishabh Bharatbhai Bagadia	BSE - AP01067301121581 NSE - AP0291114231	7/C Centre Point, Panchvati, C G Road, Ahmedabad-380009
LHSUR00001351862 & LHSUR00001351861	Palsana Dist. Surat. Surat- 394310					Ronak Zala	Ronak Zala	BSE - AP01067301152228 NSE - AP0291560451 MCX - 158831	Om Sai Nivash Anand Colony, 42 Opp Anand Bag, Dangarvada Patel Colony, Jamnagar-361008
Dipesh Kumar Solanki (Borrower) Neha Dipesh Kumar Solanki (Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No.	Flat No 302 on the third floor "New Shreeji Flats" CS No 1560 (Paikki 1563 to 1568, 1588, 1589) and CS No. 1569. Near	Rs. 26,62,423/- November 20, 2023	Rs. 9,09,792/- Rs. 90,980/-	December 11, 2023 11:00 AM- 03:00 PM	December 19, 2023 02:00 PM- 03:00 PM	Vasani Para Nileshbhai	Nileshbhai	BSE - AP01067301153769 NSE - AP0291561841 MCX - 162214 NCDEX - 126628	Nr S P School Surendranagar, Station Road, Sunderanagar-363002
LHBRD00001355260 & LHBRD00001355228	Swaminarayan Mandir Vadsar, Vadsar Vadodara-390010					us. Any perso Securities Ltd	n henceforth deali shall not be liable f	ng with above mention SB/A for any such dealing. In case of	Person (AP) are no longer associated with P should do so, at their own risk. Kotak of any queries for the transactions till date, 15 days from the date of this notification.
Mansingbhai Luhariya (Borrower) Toralben Luhariya (Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No. NHBRD00001277408	401 First Floor The Barodians Near Lbs School Makarpura Vadodara Rs No 162 Vadodara- 390014.	Rs. 10,57,481/- November 17, 2023	Rs. 12,56,650/- Rs. 1,25,670/-	December 11, 2023 11:00 AM- 03:00 PM	December 19, 2023 02:00 PM- 03:00 PM	failing which it kotal kotak Secu No.: +22 433	shall be deemed that C Kotak Securities S Complex, Band S COOO, Fax No.: +	at there exists no queries agair s Limited. Registered Office: lra (E), Mumbai 400051. CIN: 22 67132430. Website: www.	15 days from the case of this nothication, sixthe above mentioned SBIAP. 27 BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla U99999MH1994PLC134051, Telephone «kotak.com / www.kotaksecurities.com. Film City Road. A K Vaidya Maro. Malad
Binod Kumar J Shaw (Borrower) Rinku Shaw (Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No. LHBRD00001302743 &	Flat No. 313 On Third Floor, Rajdeep Complex, R S No. 210, Near Shankar Par Soc., Moti Nagar, Village Tarsali	Rs. 32,28,642/- November 17, 2023	Rs. 9,07,605/- Rs. 90,770/-	December 11, 2023 11:00 AM- 03:00 PM	December 19, 2023 02:00 PM- 03:00 PM	NSE, BSE, N INH00000058	SE, MCX & NCD 5. NSDL/CDSL: IN-	EX), AMFI ARN 0164, PMS	istration No: INZ000200137 (Member of INP000000258, and Research Analyst e Officer Details: Mr. Sandeep Gupta Call:
LHBRD00001302742	District And Sub District Vadodara Gujarat 390009					SHRI	RAM H	DUSING FIN	NANCE LIMITED

SHRIRAM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITE

SHRIR & M Head Office: Level 3, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Bl Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051.

PHYSICAL POSSESSION NOTIC

The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby giver the Borrowers and the public in general that

the borrowers and the public in general that The Authorised Officer of Shirten Housing Finance Limited has taken th Physical possession of the property described in the possession notice is exercise of powers conferred on him under Sarfaesi Act, 2002 under Section 1 and under Section 1 3(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financia Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, on this

The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of Shriram Housing Finance Ltd. for an amount as mentioned herein below with interest thereon.

13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.						
Borrower Name & Address	Amount due as per Demand Notice					
1. Kirankumar Jitendra Rajput, 2. Lilaben Jitendra Rajput, 2. Lilaben Jitendra Rajput, dadferss No. 1.2: - 103, Shrinathji Residency, Karadava Road, Dindoli, Surat-394210 Also Address No. 1.2: - Plot No. 461, Anarya Residency, Behind Karell Talav, Near Mahavir Nagar Residency, Karell, Palsana, Surat-394310 Also Address No. 1: Vinay Feb, Plot No.67-68, Marutlind-2, Laskana, Kamerj Road, Surat-Shadalari, PlotNo.67-89, Mardunagar, Limbayat, Surat-394210	Rs. 14,12,160/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakih Twelve Thousand One Hundred Skyd yonly as on 8006/2023 under reference of Loan Account No. SHLISART/8001251 with further interest and other costs, charges and expenses within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. 13(2) Notice Date 12/06/2023 Section 14 order.19/10/2023 Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate Kathrore-Ta. Kamrej-District: Surat. CRMA No. 2094/2023					
Description of Mortgaged Property						
All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Plot No.461						

As used prece one parces or the minimovame property ceaning Priot No.451 admessizing 7.700 SQ/ards as per K.J.P.Block No.82/461 SQ.Mtrs., deglether with undivided share admessizing 37.0 sQ.Mtrs in road & OP in "Arya Residency", situated on the land bearing R. S. No.55, Block No.82 admessizing 38053 Sq.Mtrs of Village : Karelli, Taluka : Deletera Dictricts in stream

Boundaries of the property :-East :- Society's Internal Road, North :-

10.402, WeSt:-	PIOLNO.440, SOULT :-	PIOT NO.400			
lace: Surat			Sd/-	Authorised Of	fice
ate: 30-11-202	3	Shriram H	lousin	g Finance Lin	nite

	MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT	т							
	VARIOUS MATERIALS SUPPLY								
E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE No.S/35/2023 Date 29/11/202									
S.N.	Short Description of Item	Quantity	T.C						
733	Electronic Rectifier Cum Regulator Unit	70 Nos	14-Dec						
734	Installation Lever Assembly	1675 Nos	15-Dec						
735	Grease For Axle Box Cylindrical Roller Bearing of Alco Diesel Locos	15106 KG	15-Dec						
736	Set of Cable Terminal / Sleeves for Thin walled E Beam.	54 Sets	18-Dec						
737	Roof earthing switch (HOM),	25 Nos	18-Dec						
738	Holding Magnet valve type EV 208 - 3VT	198 Nos	19-Dec						
739	Main Compressor.	105 Nos	20-Dec						
740	Set of Axle Box Assemblies	35 Sets	20-Dec						
741	Servoplex SHC-120	11011 KG	20-Dec						
742	BPAC Using UFSBI for Double Line	3 Sets	21-Dec						
743	Transformer Oil Pump	60 Nos	21-Dec						
744	Emergency battery charger for LHB coaches.	75 Nos	22-Dec						
745	Intermediate Overhauling Kit	192 Sets	23-Dec						
746	Health Faucet-1/2	10649 Nos	25-Dec						
	Reverse Auction								
61	Un-insulated Cadmium Copper Catenary Wire 125 mm2	127.50 KM	18-Dec						
62	Rate Contract For One Year for Electric point machine, Non trailable, internal locking, 220 mm throw, with IP67 motor, Minimum AC immunity 400 VAC, with tools & complete accessories including complete ground connection and all insulation, crant handle and alony with clamp point took 60 bg, TWS as per Drg No. RDSO/S-11000 as per RDSO SPN. IRS:S-24/2002 with Arnd. 01 or latest, IRS Type	500 Nos	22-Dec						
63	Traction Motor	42 Nos	26-Dec						
64	Rate Contract For One Year For Electric Point Machine IRS type 143mm stroke complete with Lock, Detector and sildes for lock and detector, non-trailable to operate on 110V DC, Rotary locking, Universal type as per specification No. IRS:5-24/2002 (Amd.1) (IRS.S.3/782 Revision: 1 With Amendments 1, 2, 3 & 4	700 Nos	26-Dec						

ue date postponded from 01/12/2023 to 11/12/2023 for Tender Notice No. S/34/2023 dated 23/11/2023 t Sr. No. 714 (Rate Contract for One Year for PVC Insulated, Armoured, Unscreened Underground Railwaw

te postponded from 28/11/2023 to 08/12/2023 and please read quantity as 151 KM inst Tender Notice No. S/31/2023 dated 02/11/2023 at Sr. No. 666 (Power Cable Size

For Principal Chief Mat
Like us on:

| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly • Follow us on:
| Flacebook.com/WesternRly

PHYSICAL POSSESSION NOTICE

Registered office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Ku
Corporate Office: ICICI HFC Tower, JB Nagar, Andher Kurla Road, Andheri East, MumbaiBranch Office: 1st Floor, Shop No 105-106, Vakhat Complex, Ravapar Road, Morbi- 363641

case or receipt of the said notice.

As the borrower failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him her under Section 13(4) of the said Act lead with Rule of the said rules on the below-mentioned dates. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property with be subject to the charge of (CIO thome Finance Company Limited).

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Co-borrower/ Loan Account Number	Description of property/ Date of Possession	Notice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs.)	Name of Branch
1.	Surendra Kumar Gupta (Borrower), Subhashni Devi (Co-Borrower), LHMBI00001492280.	Plot No. 43 P. Jambudiya, R.S. No. 3P 2, Dharmbhumi Soc. House Sq.Mtr. 92 - 86, Con. Sq.Mtr. 76-94 Morbi Gujarat 363642. Bounded By: North: Plot No.43 Palki, South: Plot No.42, East: Adj RS No.3, West: Road/ Date of Possession- 26-Nov-23	13-04-2023 Rs. 10,25,040/-	Morbi-B
2.	Surendra Kumar Gupta (Borrower), Subhashni Devi (Co-Borrower), LHMBI00001492303.	Plot No. 43 P. Jambudiya, R.S. No. 3P 2, Dharmbhumi Soc. House Sq.Mtr. 92 - 86, Con. Sq.Mtr. 76-94 Morbi Gujarat 363642. Bounded By: North: Plot No.43 Paiki, South: Plot No.42, East: Adj Rs No.3, West: Road/ Date of Possession- 26-Nov-23	13-04-2023 Rs. 62,747/-	Morbi-B
3.	Surendra Kumar Gupta (Borrower), Subhashni Devi (Co-Borrower), LHMBI00001492348.	Plot No. 43 P. Jambudiya, R.S. No. 3P 2, Dharmbhumi Soc. House Sq.Mtr. 92 - 86, Con. Sq.Mtr. 76-94 Morbi Gujarat 363642. Bounded By: North: Plot No.43 Paiki, South: Plot No.42, East: Adj Rs No.3, West: Road/ Date of Possession- 26-Nov-23	13-04-2023 Rs. 4,44,639/-	Morbi-B

the above-mentioned borrowers(s)/ guarantors(s) are hereby given a 30 day notice to repay the amount, else the ordigaged properties will be sold on the expiry of 30 days from the date of publication of this Notice, as per the ovisions under the Rules 8 and 90 f Security interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Authorized Officer ICICI Home Finance Company Limited Date : December 01, 2023 Place: Morbi

LI-MIMM00001274300
contine auction will be conducted on website (URL Link- https://BestAuctionDeal.com) of our auction oncy Globe Tech. The Mortgagors/ notice are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest treember 18, 2023 before 08:00 PM leals these secured assets will be sold as per above schedule.

Prospective Bidder(s) must submit the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) RTGS/ Demand Draft (DD) (Refe unit E) at 100 CM (CM) and Draft (DD) (Refe unit E) at 100 CM (CM) and Draft (DD) (Refe unit E) at 100 CM). The Compactive Bidder(s) must also submit signed copy of Registration Form & Bidder(s) must Shahnlinictan isusiness Park, cangori Circle, Nino, Annacabada-Sazzao on or before becember National Control of the Control of

Rs. 27,35,704/-November 23, 2023

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please Date : December 01, 2023 Place : Bhuj, Bardoli, Surat, Vadsar, Vadodara, Vapi, Ahmedabad, Miyagam, Valsad

Authorized Office ICICI Home Finance Company Limite